

**CREAMY CHICKEN SOUP**



Case Code  
**13737**

Pack & Size  
**8 / 10.90 OZ. CUP(S)**



Comfort your soul with Campbell's® Creamy Chicken Sipping Soup, our portable and sippable blend of tender chicken in a creamy chicken broth.

**Nutrition Facts**

1 Serving Per Container

Serving size 1 Container

**Amount per serving**

**Calories 130**

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 10g 13%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 5mg 2%

**Sodium** 880mg 38%

**Total Carbohydrate** 8g 3%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 0g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

**Protein** 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 0.2mg 0%

Potassium 30mg 0%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products.

**FEATURES AND BENEFITS**

- ✓ Crafted with quality chicken stock and tender bites of chicken
- ✓ Heat-and-go cup fits perfectly in your hand for take-anywhere convenience
- ✓ Take a flavor break during a busy day with this easy-to-heat soup
- ✓ Skip the spoon: Just microwave, snap on the sipping lid and go!
- ✓ Ready in minutes—perfect for a quick snack at work or on the road

**INGREDIENTS**

CHICKEN STOCK, VEGETABLE OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CHICKEN MEAT, WHEAT FLOUR, YEAST EXTRACT, SALT, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, WATER, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, CHICKEN FAT, CHICKEN\*, FLAVORING, BETA CAROTENE FOR COLOR, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CELERY EXTRACT, BUTTER (CREAM, ANNATTO), ONION EXTRACT, CREAM\*. \*DRIED CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY.

**MORE**

Comfort your soul with Campbell's® Creamy Chicken Sipping Soup, our portable and sippable blend of tender chicken in a creamy chicken broth. Silky smooth and bursting with rich flavor, snap on our sipping lid and enjoy anywhere you go—no utensils needed.

**PACKAGING DETAILS**

Pack & Size: 8 / 10.90 OZ. CUP(S)	Case Weight: 6.24 LB	UPC: 51000137378
Cube: 0.172 FT	Case Size: 11.25 IN x 5.563 IN x 4.75 IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14: 10051000137378

**ALLERGENS**

Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Soybean, Wheat

**DIETARY NEEDS**

No Added Sugars

**PREPARATION**

PREPARATION DIRECTIONS: 1. SHAKE WELL. Pull UP red cap to remove. Set aside. Lift tab and SLOWLY PEEL TOWARDS YOU. 2. Microwave UNCOVERED on HIGH for 1 min.15 sec. or until hot. Microwaves vary – time given is approximate. Let stand for 1 min. 3. Carefully remove and stir. Replace cap and sip!

**HANDLING**

**STORAGE**

Shelf Life: 365 Days  
Storage Temperature: 65 - 80 °F